PICK UP: CITY OF GREENSBORO

| | SITE DATA | | | | |
|-----------|--|--|----------------|--------------|---|
| 1. | TYPE OF SUBMITTAL: | PLANNED UNIT DEVEL | OPMENT (PUD) | Ξ | |
| 2. | PROPERTY ADDRESSES: | 3510, 3512, 3514 & 3510 GREENSBORO, NC 274 805 & 807 HOBBS ROA | 10 | | |
| 3. | OWNER INFORMATION: | CARROLL AT HOBBS, I 201 NORTH ELM STRE | | RO, NC 27401 | |
| 4. | OWNER CONTACT: | CHARLES WORSHAM P: 336-274-8531 | | | |
| 5. | TOTAL SITE AREA: | 6.61 AC | | | |
| 6. | # OF EXISTING LOTS: | 6 | | | |
| 7. | # OF PROPOSED LOTS: | 1 | | | |
| 8. | DEED BOOK REFERENCE: | DB 8122 PG 448 | | | |
| 9. | REQUIRED OPEN SPACE: | RESIDENTIAL PUD (> 3 NONRESIDENTIAL PUD |) = 10% OF GFA | ι. | |
| | *IN ACCORDANCE WITH 30- TO BE CONTAINED WITHIN A | A PUBLIC USE AREA. | | | |
| 10. | PARKING REQUIRED: EXCEPT FOR TH | PER CITY OF GREENS | | , | |
| | = 1 SPACE PER | | | | |
| | WATERSHED: | N/A - DRAINS TO NORT | | | |
| 12. | FLOOD ZONE: | PER FEMA MAP PANEL IS NOT LOCATED IN A EFFECTIVE DATE 06/18 | SPECIAL FLOOI | | 855 |
| 13. | BUA ALLOCATION: | 100% TO PROPOSED C | OMBINED LOT | | 2 254-1 |
| DIME | ENSIONAL REQUIREMENTS: | | | | |
| LOT 1. | DIMENSIONS: MINIMUM LOT SIZE: | | 20,000 SF | | , - , + - , ₈₅₃ - , + - |
| 2. | MINIMUM LOT WIDTH: | | 100 FT | | |
| STR | EET SETBACK: | | | | 852 |
| 1. | THOROUGH-FARE: | | 0 FT | | 10" POPLAR |
| | LOCAL AND COLLECTOR: ADJACENT TO RM-5. RM-8, LOCAL AND COLLECTOR: | AND ALL R- DISTRICTS | 0 FT 0 FT | | 1 12" POPLARE |
| | ADJACENT TO ALL OTHER I | DISTRICTS | 0 1 1 | | |
| 1. | ADJACENT TO RM-5. RM-8, | AND ALL R- DISTRICTS: | 20 FT | | 20' LANDSCAPE BUFFER AND BUILDING SETBACK |
| 2. | ADJACENT TO ALL OTHER I | DISTRICTS: | 0 FT | | |
| FIRE | PLAN REVIEW CRITERIA FO | R SITE PLAN SUBMITTA | L NOTES: | / | |
| | ROVAL IS GRANTED, CONTIN FOLLOWING CRITERIA WITH | | | 3 | 15" HICKORY |
| | IN THE EVENT A PHASE COM DWELLINGS UNITS FOR NON OVER 200 DWELLLING UNITS SECOND ACCESS TO THE SI | -SPRINKLERED BUILDIN FOR SPRINKLERED BUI | GS OR | | В"-ОАК &" HICKORY S - 4 С. 4 12" HICKORY S - 4 С. 4 12" HICKORY S - 4 С. 4 12" HICKORY S - 4 10" HICKORY - 6 10" HICKOR |
| | PHASE DEVELOPMENT NECE OF TEMPORARY FIRE APPAR DEAD-END OF EACH PHASE, DELINEATED ON THE SITE PI | ATUS TURNAROUNDS A A REQUIREMENT TO BE | T THE | | 20' BUILDING SETBACK ONLY |
| - | THE SITE PLAN MUST COMPI UNDERGROUND WATER UTIL LOCATIONS. | | | | - FIRST EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN CHURCH OF GREENSBORO, INC. 3600 W. FRIENDLY AVE. GREENSBORO, N.C. 27410 - |
| | ANY BRIDGES OR ENGINEER SPANNING STREAMS OF WE ENGINEERED TO SUPPORT 1 | TLAND AREA SHOULD BI | E | | ZONED-CD-0 |
| | APPARATUS. | | | | 12" OAK |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | / BELLSON | |
| | | | | | HA VGT- |
| | | | | | |
| LEG | GAL DESCRIPTION: | | | | LEAU 91680, |
| | GINNING AT AN IRON PIN OLD | 5/8 SOLID ROD AT OR A | LONG | | WEDGEDALE |
| THE | RIGHT OF WAY OF HOBBS R NT OF BEGINNING (P0.B.); 1 | OAD, SAID POINT BEING | 5 THE | | VEDG DCAL |
| SOL | JTH 00 DEGREES 57 MINUTES TANCE OF 136.11 FEET TO AN | 53 SECONDS W FOR A | | | 4 07 |
| FOR | E; THENCE SOUTH 01 DEGRE R A DISTANCE OF 281.95 FEET | TO AN IRON PIN OLD $\frac{3}{4}$ | OPEN | | |
| THE | P PIPE AT THE INTERSECTION NCE ALONG THE SITE FIARE | OF WEST FRIENDLY AV | ENUE | | |
| 28.1 | DEGREES 39 MINUTES 57 SE 4 FEET TO AN IRON PIN OLD | 4 OPEN TOP PIPE; THEN | ICE | | |
| SEC | ONG WEST FRIENDLY AVENUE CONDS W FOR DISTANCE OF | 1·01.28 FEET TO AN IRO | N PIN | | |
| SEC | 0 1/2 OPEN TOP PIPE; THENCE CONDS W FOR A DISTANCE O | F 100.08 FEET TO AN IRC | ON PIN | | |
| SEC | 0% OPEN TOP PIPE; THENCE O CONDS W FOR A DISTANCE O | F 210.11 FEET TO AN IRC | ON PIN | | CT ANALYSIS NOTE: |
| SEC |) ½ OPEN TOP PIPE; THENCE CONDS W FOR A DISTANCE O ENCE LEAVING WEST FRIEND | F 210.01 FEET TO A POIN | NT; | | CESS LOCATIONS PRELIM |

MINUTES 58 SECONDS E FOR A DISTANCE OF 414.59 FEET TO AN

MINUTES 52 SECONDS E FOR A DISTANCE OF 253.64 FEET TO AN

01 MINUTES 22 SECONDS FOR A DISTANCE OF 89.01 FEET; SAID

IRON PIN OLD³/₄ OPEN TOP PIPE: THENCE S 83 DEGREES 58

IRON PIN OLD OPEN TOP PIPE; THENCE S 83 DEGREES 58

POINT OF BEGINNING (P.O.B) S 01 DEGREES

PARCEL CONTAINS± 6.6 ACRES.

MINUTES O SECONDS FOR A DISTANCE OF 341.74 FEET TO

AN IRON PIN OLD ¾ CRIMP TOP PIPE; THENCE BACK TO THE

PRELIMINARY AND ARE NUMBER TO ALIGN WITH THE TRAFFIC IMPACT ANALYSIS CONDUCTED BY DAVENPORT DATED APRIL 8, 2025. ACCESS LOCATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DURING SITE PLAN REVIEW.

3215 HOBBS LANDING AT

GREENSBORO, N.C. 27410

 $\overline{ZONED CD-R-5}$

D.B_1944-PG. 7

= SITE ACCESS 2

LOT 8

FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROADS IN COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENTS NOTE:

ANY COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT THAT EXCEEDS 62,000 SQUARE FEET IN BUILDING AREA WILL BE REQUIRED TO HAVE (2) SEPARATE AND REMOTE FIRE APPARATUS ACCESS ROADS.

